
                         

             SUN                       MON                    TUE                        WED                      THU                     FRI                            SAT 

Milk Day- Every Day in October for those who ordered 
Order Your Thunderhawks Spirit Wear:  https://www.bigbearspiritwear.com/assumption-thunderhawks/ 

Follow us on Instagram @assumptionstc 

  1 
CSC Meeting 4:30pm 

Intermediate Boys 
Soccer @ Youngs 

Sportsplex 
5 

2 
 

Chaplain Visit 
 
 
1 

3 
Grade 7 Vaccination 

Clinic 
Chaplain Visit 

 
2 

4 
Mass 10:00am 

Pie Guys Pizza Day 
Intermediate Girls Soccer  

@ Youngs Sportsplex 
3    

5 
St. Alfred’s 

Church 
5:00/7:30 pm 

6 
St. Alfred’s 

Church 
7:30/9:30/11:30am 

5:00pm 
 

 

7 
Wear Green for 
Cerebral Palsy 

Junior Girls Soccer 
@ LinLake Park 

 
4 

8 
 

Junior Boys Soccer 
@LinLake Park 

 
5 

9 
School Bus Presentations 

Meet the Teacher 
3:30-5:30pm 

 
 

1 

10 
Submission Sub 

 
 
 
2 

11 
PA Day 

No School 

12 
St. Alfred’s 

Church 
5:00/7:30 pm 

13 
St. Alfred’s 

Church 
7:30/9:30/11:30am 

5:00pm 

14 
 

School 

15 
Cross Country Family 

of Schools Meet @ 
Burgoyne Woods 

3 

16 
 
Pumpkin Patch K & 1 
 
4 

17 
Pie Guys Pizza 

 
 
5 

18 
Valentino’s Pasta 

 
 
1  

19  
St. Alfred’s 

Church 
5:00/7:30 pm 

20 
St. Alfred’s 

Church 
7:30/9:30/11:30am 

5:00pm 

21 
 
 
 
2 

22 
Wear Green for Phelan 

McDermid Day 
NCDSB Cross Country 

Fireman Park 
3 

23 
 
 
 
 
4 

24 
 
 
 
 
5 

25 
Out Of Dress Code 

Holy Childhood Walk 
Swiss Chalet Day 

1 

26 
St. Alfred’s 

Church 
5:00/7:30 pm 

27 
St. Alfred’s 

Church 
7:30/9:30/11:30am 

5:00pm 

28 
 
 
2 
 

29 
Grades 2, 4, 7 & JK/SK 

 Dental Visit 
3 
 

30 
 
 
4 

31 
Pie Guys Pizza 

 
5 

Assumption Catholic Elementary  

 


