	Assumption	Catholic	Elementar	Y	NIAGARA CATHOLIC
SUN MC	ON TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT

Milk Day- Every Day in October for those who ordered Order Your Thunderhawks Spirit Wear: <u>https://www.bigbearspiritwear.com/assumption-thunderhawks/</u>

Follow us on Instagram @assumptionstc

		1 CSC Meeting 4:30pm Intermediate Boys Soccer @ Youngs Sportsplex 5	2 Chaplain Visit 1	3 Grade 7 Vaccination Clinic Chaplain Visit 2	4 Mass 10:00am Pie Guys Pizza Day Intermediate Girls Soccer @ Youngs Sportsplex 3	5 St. Alfred's Church 5:00/7:30 pm
6 St. Alfred's Church 7:30/9:30/11:30am 5:00pm	 7 Wear Green for Cerebral Palsy Junior Girls Soccer @ LinLake Park 4 	 8 Junior Boys Soccer @LinLake Park 5 	9 School Bus Presentations Meet the Teacher 3:30-5:30pm	10 Submission Sub 2	11 PA Day No School	12 St. Alfred's Church 5:00/7:30 pm
13 St. Alfred's Church 7:30/9:30/11:30am 5:00pm	14 HAPPY A Banksgiuing	 15 Cross Country Family of Schools Meet @ Burgoyne Woods 3 	16Pumpkin Patch K & 14	17 Pie Guys Pizza 5	18 Valentino's Pasta 1	19 St. Alfred's Church 5:00/7:30 pm
20 St. Alfred's Church 7:30/9:30/11:30am 5:00pm	21	 22 Wear Green for Phelan McDermid Day NCDSB Cross Country Fireman Park 3 	23	24	25 Out Of Dress Code Holy Childhood Walk Swiss Chalet Day 1	26 St. Alfred's Church 5:00/7:30 pm
27 St. Alfred's Church 7:30/9:30/11:30am 5:00pm	28 2	29 Grades 2, 4, 7 & JK/SK Dental Visit 3	30 4	31 Pie Guys Pizza 5	Hall	WEEN *